Product catalog 2025
Laboratory requirements
P a g e  | 2
Table of contents
About us ............................................................................................................................................................................................ 3
Our range of services .......................................................................................................................................................................... 5
JUMO controller (PID) Optimum temperature stability through precise control ....................................................................................... 7

Device type max. T.
[°C]
Samples Heating tray
L / W / D [mm]
Housing
L / W / D [mm]
Power [W] Order no.
BIO - Thermostats, liquid-tight heating tray
Device type max. T.
[°C]
Samples Heating tray
L / W / D [mm]
Housing
L / W / D [mm]
Power [W] Order no.
HP-1V-130-24-16 130 24 - 382 x 212 x 140 300 V.640.061.920
 HP-1V-210-24-16 210 24 - 382 x 212 x 140 300 V.640.062.920
HP-1V-130-48-16 130 48 - 440 x 253 x 140 600 V.650.061.920
 HP-1V-210-48-16 210 48 - 440 x 253 x 140 600 V.650.062.920
BIO-1V-130 130 38 140 x 98 x 46 310 x 190 x 150 300 V.668.061.920
 BIO-2V-130 130 76 198 x140 x 46 370 x 230 x 150 600 V.678.061.920
P a g e  | 14
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
130°C QS-1V-130
V.640.062.920
QA blocks for Eppendorf tubes
H = 46mm
QA blocks for Falcon tubes
H = 75, D = 65mm
ml Pr. Type Order no.
QA blocks for Chrom. Vials
H = 46mm
QA blocks for test tubes
H = 75, D = 65 mm
QS thermostats 130°C/210°C
for small numbers of samples
V.640.061.920
210°C QS-1V-210
ml Pr. Type Order no.
0,2         36 HB-QS-36-0.2-EP V.814.060.000
0,2         64 HB-QS-64-0.2-EPS V.814.560.000
0,5         24 HB-QS-24-0.5-EP V.814.570.000
15  8  HB-QS-8-15-FA V.  814.470.000
50           4  HB-QS-4-50-FA  V. 814.480.000
1,5         24          HB-QS-24-1.5-EP          V.814.580.000
2,0         24 HB-QS-24-2.0-EP V.814.590.000
Ø Pr. Type Order no.
11,8 24 HB-QS-24-11F V. 814.700.000
15,0 16 HB-QS-16-15F V.814.280.000
23,2 5 HB-QS-5-23F V.814.870.000
24,2 5 HB-QS-5-24F V.814.880.000
 1,5 16 HB-QS-16-1.5 EP V.814.080.000
2,0 16 HB-QS-16-2.0 EP V.814.090.000
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
10,2 24 HB-QS-24-10 V.814.710.000
12,2 24 HB-QS-24-12 V.814.680.000
13,3 24 HB-QS-24-13 V.814.690.000
 16,2 16 HB-QS-16-16 V.814.220.000
 16,2 16 HB-QS-16-16-Z V.814.250.000
 17,2 16 HB-QS-16-17 V.814.230.000
 18,2 8 HB-QS-8-18 V.814.740.000
50 20,2 8 HB-QS-8-18 V.814.750.000
 22,2 8 HB-QS-8-22 V.814.760.000
 24,2 5 HB-QS-5-24 V.814.770.000
P a g e  | 15
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
130°C EC-1V-130 V.649.061.920
210°C EC-1V-210      V.649.062.920
Heating blocks HB-EC1 for test tu-
bes W/D/H 149x107x75 mm
Heating blocks HB-EC1 for chrome.
Vial base 昀氀at "F" W/D/H 149x107x75
mm
EC thermostats 130°C/210°C
The economy class: reliability and precision for tight budgets
Ø  Pr.  Type  Order  no.
10,2    48  HB-EC1-48-10  V.804.660.000
12,2    48  HB-EC1-48-12  V.804.680.000
13,2    34  HB-EC1-34-13  V.804.690.000
16,2    24     HB-EC1-24-16 V.804.220.000
16.2 con    24   HB-EC1-24-16 Con V.804.250.000
17,2             24       HB-EC1-24-17         V.804.230.000
18,2            18        HB -EC1-18-18    V.804.740.000
20,2    18  HB -EC1-18-20    V.804.750.000
22,2    17  HB -EC1-17-22    V.804.760.000
26,5    12  HB -EC1-12-26    V.804.790.000
Ø Pr. Type Order no.
 11,8   24 HB-EC1-24-11,8F V.804.270.000
11,8   48 HB-EC1-48-11,8F V.804.700.000
15,2   24 HB-EC1-24-15F V.804.280.000
23,2 12 HB-EC1-12-23F V.804.770.000
24,2 12 HB-EC1-12-24F V.804.780.000
26,5 12 HB-EC1-12-26F V.804.820.000
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
EC-1V-130
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
V.649.061.920
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
P a g e  | 16
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
210°C EC-2V-210 V.659.062.920
Heating blocks HB-EC2 for test tubes
W/D/H 215x107x75 mm
Heating blocks HB-EC2 for chrome.
Vial bottom 昀氀at "F" W/D/H
215x107x75 mm
 24,2 24 HB-EC2-24-24F V.803.780.000
Further heating blocks suitable for the EVA-EC-S evaporator can be found under "Evapora-
tors".
130°C EC-2V-130 V.659.061.920
16,2 48 HB-EC2-48-16 V.803.220.000
 17,2 48 HB-EC2-48-17 V.803.230.000
 18,2 38 HB-EC2-38-18 V.803.740.000
 20,2 38 HB-EC2-38-20 V.803.750.000
22,2 24 HB-EC2-24-22 V.803.760.000
26,5 24 HB-EC2-24-26 V.803.790.000
10,2 96 HB-EC2-96-10 V.803.660.000
Ø Pr. Type Order no.
10,2  96 HB-EC2-96-10 V.803.660.000
12,2  96 HB-EC2-96-12 V.803.680.000
13,2  76 HB-EC2-76-13 V.803.690.000
Ø Pr. Type Order no.
11,8  96 HB-EC2-96-11,8F V.803.700.000
15,2  48 HB-EC2-48-15F V.803.280.000
23,2  24 HB-EC2-24-23F V.803.770.000
P a g e  | 17
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
LS-1H heating blocks for Eppendorf
tubes
LS-1H heating blocks for test tubes
LS-1H heating blocks for Falcon tu-
bes 15 and 50 ml
LS thermostats 130°C
The practical helpers in the life science laboratory
130°C LS-1V-130 V.668.161.920
B. ml Drill. Type Order no.
 0,2    48 HB-LS1H-48-0.2EP V.800.560.000
 0,2    40 HB-LS1H-40-0.2EP V.800.060.000
 0,5    40 HB-LS1H-40-0.5EP V.800.570.000
1,5 24 HB-LS1H-24-1.5EP V.800.580.000
2,0   24 HB-LS1H-24-2.0EP V.800.590.000
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
10,2   24 HB-LS1H-24-10,2 V.800.660.000
 12,2   24 HB-LS1H-24-12,2 V.800.680.000
16,2   12 HB-LS1H-12-16.2 V.800.220.000
B. ml Drill.               Type           Order no.
15    12         HB-LS1H-12-15FAL      V.800.470.000
50  4          HB-LS1H-4-50FAL       V.800.480.000
P a g e  | 18
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
LS-1 heating blocks for Eppendorf
tubes
LS-1 heating blocks for test tubes
LS-1 heating blocks for Falcon tubes
15 and 50 ml
LS-2 heating blocks for Eppendorf tu-
bes
For microtiter and PCR plates
pointed 96 HB-LS1-PCR V.802.050.000
130°C LS-2V-130 V.678.161.920
B. ml Drill. Type Order no.
 0,2    96 HB-LS1-96-0.2EPS V.802.560.000
0,2    80 HB-LS1-80-0.2EPS V.802.060.000
 0,5    80 HB-LS1-80-0.5EPS V.802.570.000
1,5  48 HB-LS1-48-1.5EPS V.802.580.000
2,0  48 HB-LS1-48-2.0EPS V.802.590.000
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
 10,2  48 HB-LS1-48-10 V.802.660.000
 12,2    48 HB-LS1-48-12 V.802.680.000
16,2  24 HB-LS1-24-12 V.802.220.000
B. ml Drill. Type Order no.
15            12 HB-LS1-12-15FAL V.802.470.000
50  4 HB-LS1-4-50FAL V.802.480.000
B. ml Drill. Type Order no.
 1,5  96 HB-LS2-96-1.5EP V.801.580.000
2,0  96 HB-LS2-96-2.0EP V.801.590.000
Wells Drill. Type Order no.
 round    96 HB-LS1-MT-R V.802.020.000
nat 96 HB-LS1-MT-F V.802.030.000
pointed 96 HB-LS1-MT-S V.802.040.000

✓ Compact stainless steel housing, high sample capacity in the smallest of spaces
✓ Seamless heating trays for optimum heat transfer to the heating blocks
✓ Convenient, safe decontamination
✓ JUMO microprocessor controller (PID) with timer, ramp and calibration function,
✓ best workmanship, 100% onal inspection,
✓ 2-year guarantee
HP and BIO thermostats with liquid-tight solid heating
trays
Maximum precision thanks to optimum heat transfer
P a g e  | 21
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
130°C HP-1V-130 V.640.061.920
210°C HP-1V-210 V.640.062.920
Heating blocks for test tubes
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
HP thermostats 130°C/120°C
with exchangeable heating blocks
16,2 24 HB-HP1-24-16 V.812.220.000
17,2 24 HB-HP1-24-17 V.812.230.000
18,2 14 HB-HP1-14-18 V.812.240.000
20,2 14 HB-HP1-14-20 V.812.750.000
22,2 12 HB-HP1-12-22 V.812.760.000
26,5 12 HB-HP1-12-26 V.812.790.000
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
10,2   52 HB-HP1-52-10 V.812.660.000
12,2 34 HB-HP1-34-12 V.812.680.000
13,2   34 HB-HP1-34-13 V.812.690.000
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
HP-1V-130      V.640.061.920
P a g e  | 22
130°C HP-2V-130 V.650.061.920
210°C HP-2V-210 V.650.062.920
Heating blocks for test tubes
Heating blocks for test tubes in eva-
porators
11,8 68 HB-HP2-68-11F V.811.700.000
15,2 48 HB-HP2-48-15F-
EVA
V.811.280.000
23,2 24 HB-HP2-24-23F V.811.770.000
16,2 48 HB-HP2-48-16 V.811.220.000
17,2 48 HB-HP2-48-17 V.811.230.000
18,2 48 HB-HP2-48-18 V.811.240.000
20,2 34 HB-HP2-34-20 V.811.750.000
22,2 24 HB-HP2-24-22 V.811.760.000
26,5 24 HB-HP2-24-26 V.811.790.000
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
10,2   92 HB-HP2-92-10 V.811.660.000
12,2   68 HB-HP2-68-12 V.811.680.000
13,2   68 HB-HP2-68-13 V.811.690.000
EVA
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
11,8   48 HB-HP2-48-11F- V.811.270.000
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
HP-1V-130        V.640.061.920
P a g e  | 23
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
Heating blocks for Eppendorf tubes
Suitable for BIO-1V and BIO-2V thermostats W/TH 139x
98 x 46 mm
(Stripes)
96 HB-BIO1-96-0.2-
Heating blocks for FALCON tubes
Suitable for BIO-1V and BIO-2V thermostats W/TH 139x
98 x 46 mm
BIO thermostats 130°C
with exchangeable heating blocks
130°C BIO-1V-130 V.668.061.920
0,2 62 HB-BIO1-62-0,2-EP V.812.060.000
0,5  52 HB-BIO1-52-0.5-EP V.812.570.000
1,5  38 HB-BIO1-38-1.5-EP V.812.580.000
2,0  38 HB-BIO1-38-2.0-EP V.812.590.000
V.812.560.000
EPS
Drill ml Drill. Type Order no.
 0,2
Vol. Drill. Type Order no.
15   20  HB-BIO1-20-15-FAL V.812.470.000
 50     6    HB-BIO1-6-50-FAL  V.812.480.000
P a g e  | 24
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
Heating blocks for Eppendorf tubes
Suitable for BIO-2V thermostats W/D/H 197x 139 x 46
mm
(Stripes)
192 HB-BIO2-192-0,2-
Heating blocks for microtiter and
PCR plates
HB-BIO1 W/D/H 139x 98 x 30 mm
130°C BIO-2V-130 V.678.061.920
Drill ml Drill. Type Order no.
 0,2 V.811.560.000
EPS
0,5 96 HB-BIO2-96-0.5-EP V.811.570.000
0,5  76 HB-BIO2-76-1.5-EP V.811.580.000
1,5  96 HB-BIO2-96-1.5-EP V.811.540.000
2,0  76 HB-BIO2-76-2.0-EP V.811.590.000
Wells Drill. Type Order no.
    round     96 HB-BIO1-MT-R-FL V.810.520.000
nat 96           HB-BIO1-MT-F-FL          V.810.530.000
pointed 96           HB-BIO1-MT-S-FL          V.810.540.000

Type Order no.
130°C QS-1V-130 V.660.061.920
210°C QS-1V-210 V.660.062.920
QA blocks for test tubes, round
base
QA blocks for chromatography vials,
昀氀at bottom "F"
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
QA blocks for Eppendorf tubes
1.5ml and 2.0ml
ml Pr. Type Order no.
Prices for heating blocks with other holes on request
Heating blocks for evaporators
For all sample vessels commonly used in the laboratory
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
12,2 16 HB-QS-16-12 V.814.180.000
16,2 16 HB-QS-16-16 V.814.220.000
17,2   16 HB-QS-16-17 V.814.230.000
11,8 16 HB-QS-16-11F V.814.270.000
15,2 16 HB-QS-16-15F V.814.280.000
1,5 16 HB-QS-16-1.5EP V. 814.080.000
2,0   16 HB-QS-16-2.0EP V. 814.090.000
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
QS-1V-130       V.660.061.920
P a g e  | 37
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
130°C EC-1V-130 V.649.061.920
210°C EC-1V-210 V.649.062.920
EC blocks for test tubes, round base
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
EC blocks for chromatography vials,
昀氀at bottom "F"
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
EC blocks for Eppendorf tubes
1.5ml and 2.0ml
ml Pr. Type Order no.
Prices for heating blocks with other holes on request
12,2 24 HB-EC1-24-12 V.804.180.000
16,2 24 HB-EC1-24-16 V.804.220.000
17,2   24           HB-EC1-24-17         V.804.230.000
18,2   12           HB-EC1-12-18          V.804.840.000
20,2           12            HB-EC1-12-20          V.804.850.000
22,2          12            HB-EC1-12-22           V.804.860.000
26,5 12 HB-EC1-12-26 V.804.890.000
11,8 24 HB-EC1-24-11F V.804.270.000
15,2 24 HB-EC1-24-15F V.804.280.000
23,2 12 HB-EC1-12-23F V.804.870.000
24,5 12 HB-EC1-12-24F V.804.880.000
26,5 12 HB-EC1-12-26F V.804.820.000
1,5 24 HB-EC1-24-1.5EP V. 804.080.000
2,0   24 HB-EC1-24-2.0EP V. 804.090.000
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
EC-1V-130        V.649.061.920
P a g e  | 38
Max.
Working
temp.
Type Order no.
130°C EC-2V-130 V.659.061.920
210°C EC-2V-210 V.659.062.920
EC blocks for test tubes, round base
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
EC blocks for chromatography vials,
昀氀at bottom "F"
Ø Drill. Type Order no.
EC blocks for Eppendorf tubes
1.5ml and 2.0ml
ml Pr. Type Order no.
Prices for heating blocks with other holes on request
12,2    48     HB-EC2-48-12   V.803.180.000
16,2 48 HB-EC2-48-16 V.803.220.000
17,2   48  HB-EC2-48-17       V.803.230.000
18,2 24 HB-EC2-24-18 V.803.840.000
20,2 24 HB-EC2-24-20 V.803.850.000
22,2 24 HB-EC2-24-22 V.803.860.000
26,5 24 HB-EC2-24-26 V.803.890.000
11,8    48    HB-EC2-48-11F   V.803.270.000
15,2 48 HB-EC2-48-15F V.803.280.000
23,2    24   HB-EC2-24-23F   V.803.870.000
24,5   24   HB-EC2-24-24F   V.803.880.000
26,5 24  HB-EC2-24-26-F V.803.820.000
1,5 48 HB-EC2-48-1.5EP V. 803.080.000
2,0   48 HB-EC2-48-2.0EP V. 803.090.000
PeterKuijpers
Getypte tekst
EC-2V-130     V.659.061.920
P a g e  | 39